
 San Rafael City Schools

RFP #:

Project #:

Date: Time:

AJ Craig Development

Thompson Dorfman

Century/Urban

 

Bruce Dorfman

Barry Schimmel Schimmel Project Management

MacPhails, Short ES, Glenwood ES South Side, SRCS Corp.Yard, Old Gallinas

Asset Management & Real Property Services RFP Pre-Submission Conference

1/5/2021

20-10

 

10:00:00 AM Zoom Call

Email Address

Site Name:

Project Name:

Company NamePrint Name

Tony Craig tony@ajcraigdev.com

bsparkman@centuryurban.com

bschimmel@sbcglobal.net

Dominic Dutra

Sumari Barnes 

Jerry Suich

Lauren Jennings

Joanna Julian

Bryant Sparkman

Terra Realty Advisors, Inc.Scott Sheldon

3D Strategies

DCG Strategies

DCG Strategies

Dan Zaich SRCS

SRCS (VPCS)

415-492-5904Phyllis Silverstein SRCS (VPCS)

jjulian@thompsondorfman.com

ssheldon@tra-inc.net

dzaich@srcs.org

bsavidge@k12schoolfacilities.org

Phone

510-517-6393

415-492-3285

510-610-0601

925-819-1346

415-358-1218

510-755-2170

510-366-9931

925-237-9272

707-639-1000

sbarnes@dcgstrategies.com

ddutra@3DStrategies.com

ljennings@dcgstrategies.com

jsuich@gmail.com

phyllis.silverstein@vpcsonline.com

Bill Savidge
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 San Rafael City Schools


